

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
22112 El Paseo, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800

PROJECT: Avenida Empresa Pavement Rehabilitation

BID OPENING: Monday, April 9, 2018 at 11:00 a.m.

				R.J. Noble Company, Inc.		All American Asphalt, Inc.		Hardy and Harper, Inc.		Palp, Inc. DBA Excel Paving Company		EBS General Engineering, Inc.	
Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 13,820.00	\$ 13,820.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	Best Management Practices	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	Traffic Striping, Markers, and Markings	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
4	Monument Restoration	LS	1	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 5,465.00	\$ 5,465.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	2" Cold Mill Existing AC Pavement	SF	113,000	\$ 0.16	\$ 18,080.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 28,250.00	\$ 0.24	\$ 27,120.00	\$ 0.28	\$ 31,640.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 33,900.00
6	2" Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Overlay	TON	1,425	\$ 82.00	\$ 116,850.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 122,550.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 116,850.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 99,750.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 123,975.00
7	Remove and Reconstruct 6" AC Pavement (Base Course)	SF	3,500	\$ 6.40	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 31,500.00
8	Remove and Reconstruct PCC Sidewalk	SF	625	\$ 16.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 11,875.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 10,625.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 8,750.00
9	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	EA	3	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 873.00	\$ 2,619.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 2,475.00
10	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	EA	28	\$ 650.00	\$ 18,200.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 21,560.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 19,600.00
11	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	EA	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 873.00	\$ 873.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 825.00
12	Install Loop Detectors	EA	66	\$ 225.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 14,190.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 19,800.00
13	Bituminous Pavement Crack Seal	LS	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
14	Public Improvement Project Sign	EA	2	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
	Mobilization (5% Maximum)		%		\$ 11,461.50		\$ 6,120.00		\$ 11,000.00		\$ 13,000.00		\$ 10,000.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$ 240,691.50		\$ 268,227.00		\$ 269,000.00		\$ 274,155.00		\$ 296,825.00